
Annexure-8 

Name of the corporate debtor: SYNERGY KITCHENS & HOSPITALITY PVT LTD; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25/11/2021; List of creditors as on: 17/02/2022

SL Name of creditor 
No. 

Listof operational ereditors (Other thanWorkmen and Employees and Government Dues) 
Amount ofAmount of Amount o 

Details of claim received Details of elaim admitted 
Amount of Remarks, if 

contingent |any mutual claim under any 
verification 

claim not Date of 

receipt 
Amount Nature of cl Amount of 

claim admitted laim 
Amount Amount 

covered by covered by related 
security guarantee party? 

|Whether % of claim dues, that admitted 
claimed 

voting may be set 
share in off 

interest CoC 

METRO CASH& 
CARRY INDIA PVT 11-Dec-2021 

LTD 
84,663952.00 56,609,485.00Operational 

|Debt 
No 23,054,467.0o 

Operational 
63,428.20 Debt 

Operational 
48,220.60 1Debt 

No 672,607.56 
AG HOSAPITALITY 17-02-22 736,035.76 
Kalimata fish center No 4,246.40 

09-02-22 52467.00 

TOTAL 85,452,454.76 56,721,133.80 4246.40 23,727.074.56| 

HUSUDAN 

iBBI Reg.M 

1BBUIPA-001/IP-P-42173 
2020-2021/134 N 

VENCY 9R 

UMAR 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

